
Puchar Polski Juniorów/ek Młodszych
Piaseczno

05.03.2022

K+70 

ZIEWALICZ

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 13 

00 - 10 [0:40] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

ZIEWALICZ

WIDŁAK

10 - 00 [0:03]

BANASZEWSKAZUZANNA

00 - 10 [0:40]

ZNAMIROWSKA

HUPERT
10s1 - 01s1 [3:59] 00s1 - 10 [1:51] 

BANASZEWSKA 

00 - 10 [1:48]

7 ALEKSANDRA NOWACZEWSKA
POL/AZS-UKW Bydgoszcz 

1 ZUZANNA BANASZEWSKA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

2 OLIWIA ZIEWALICZ
POL/UKS SKORPION Krosno 

3 DOMINIKA KUŹMA-EBEL
POL/UKS Galeon Gdynia 

3 NICOLE WIDŁAK
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

5 KATARZYNA ZNAMIROWSKA
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 
KATARZYNA KLIMKIEWICZ
POL/KS KUZUSHI Kielce 
OLIWIA HUPERT
POL/UKS Orkan Sochaczew 

13
ZNAMIROWSKA KATARZYNA
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

19

21

KUŹMA-EBEL DOMINIKA
POL/UKS Galeon Gdynia 

KLIMKIEWICZ

NOWACZEWSKA
00s1 - 10 [3:07] 

KLIMKIEWICZ KATARZYNA

00s3 - 10s1 [4:10] 

20

22

V17

ZNAMIROWSKA KATARZYNA

1

ZIEWALICZ OLIWIA
POL/UKS SKORPION Krosno 

2

MŁOCICKA ZUZANNA

ZNAMIROWSKA KATARZYNA
POL/MKS Truso Elbląg 

POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

9

14

HUPERT OLIWIA

ROMANIK OLIWIA
POL/UKS Orkan Sochaczew 

POL/KUMA Judo W-WA 

15
KLIMKIEWICZ KATARZYNA
POL/KS KUZUSHI Kielce 

16

EIBIN ZOFIA

NOWACZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
POL/UKS SKORPION Krosno 

POL/AZS-UKW Bydgoszcz 

- {] 

10 - 00 [1:25] 

- [] 

10 - 00s1 [6:51] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

ZNAMIROWSKA

WIDŁAK

00s2 - 10 [1:19] 

3

HUPERT OLIWIA

WIDŁAK NICOLE
POL/UKS Orkan Sochaczew 

POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

4

STAROPILNA OLIWIA

ROMANIK OLIWIA
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

POL/KUMA Judo W-WA 

10

4

13

5

12

01s1 - 10s1 [2:17] 

ROMANIK

17

KUŹMA-EBEL

00 - 10 [1:43] 

KUŹMA-EBEL

BANASZEWSKA
01 - 10 [3:01]

5

KUŹMA-EBEL DOMINIKA
POL/UKS Galeon Gdynia 

6

DODAJEWSKA NATALIA

KLIMKIEWICZ KATARZYNA
POL/PKS GWARDIA Szczytno 

POL/KS KUZUSHI Kielce 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

KLIMKIEWICZ

NOWACZEWSKA

10 - 00 [0:22] 

7

NOWACZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
POL/AZS-UKW Bydgoszcz 

8

BANASZEWSKA ZUZANNA

EIBIN ZOFIA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

POL/UKS SKORPION Krosno 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

BANASZEWSKA

18

01s1 - 00s1 [4:00] 

23

ZIEWALICZ OLIWIA

10 - 00s3 [3:29]

10 - 00s3 [2:20] A 

ZUZANNA 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

KUŹMA-EBEL 
DOMINIKA 

WIDŁAK 
NICOLE 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/UKS SKORPION Krosno 

POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

POL/KS KUZUSHI Kielce 

WIDŁAK NICOLE
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 


